Conditioning can begin:
Tryouts Begin:
Coaches Meeting:

DAVIS SCHOOL DISTRICT JUNIOR HIGH GIRLS VOLLEYBALL
2018-2019

Wednesday, August 1%, 2018
Wednesday, August 15, 2018
Monday, August 6'", 2018 (Annex Conf. Room, 20 No. Main, Farmington)

Participation Fee: S60

Game Times: 3:15 p.m.

(Mon. Aug. 27 Mon. Aug. 27 Mon. Aug. 27 Mon. Aug. 27

| @ Central Davis | @ North Davis @ Legacy @ Woods Cross H.S.

| Central Davis, Mueller Park,
| Sunset, Bountiful

|

| North Davis, Farmington, North

Layton, Millcreek

Legacy, Centerville, Syracuse,
Kaysville

South Davis, West Point, Fairfield,
Centennial

Wednesday, August 29
Millcreek @ Legacy
Centennial @ North Davis
Mueller Park @ North Layton
Sunset @ Kaysville

Fairfield @ Bountiful

Central Davis @ Centerville
Syracuse @ South Davis
Farmington @ West Point

Wednesday, September 12
Bountiful @ Millcreek
Mueller Park @ Centennial
Farmington @ Centerville
Kaysville @ South Davis
West Point @ Sunset
Fairfield @ Central Davis
North Davis @ Syracuse
North Layton @ Legacy

Wednesday, September 26
Kaysville @ Centerville
South Davis @ Millcreek
Centennial @ Bountiful
Mueller Park @ Farmington
North Layton @ Syracuse
Legacy @ Sunset

Fairfield @ West Point
Central Davis @ North Davis

First Round District Tournament: Wednesday, October 3, 2018 (Home Sites)
Quarter Finals District Tournament: Monday, October 8, 2018 (Home Sites)

Wednesday, September 5

Centerville @ Bountiful
South Davis @ Mueller Park

Monday, September 10

South Davis @ Centennial
Centerville @ Mueller Park

Centennial @ Millcreek
Kaysville @ Farmington
West Point @ Syracuse
Central Davis @ Legacy
Fairfield @ Sunset

North Layton @ North Davis

Wednesday, September 19

Centennial @ Centerville
Millcreek @ Farmington
South Davis @ Bountiful
Mueller Park @ Kaysville
Syracuse @ Fairfield

Sunset @ North Davis

Legacy @ West Point

Central Davis @ North Layton

Monday, October 1

Farmington @ Centennial
Millcreek @ Mueller Park
Bountiful @ Kaysville
Centerville @ South Davis
North Davis @ Fairfield
Sunset @ Central Davis
West Point @ North Layton
Legacy @ Syracuse

District Semifinals: Wednesday, October 10, 2018 (TBD)
District Finals: Monday, October 15, 2018 (TBD)

Bountiful @ Farmington
Millcreek @ Kaysville
Legacy @ Fairfield
Syracuse @ Central Davis
North Davis @ West Point
Sunset @ North Layton

Monday, September 24
Centerville @ Millcreek
Farmington @ South Davis
Kaysville @ Centennial
Bountiful @ Mueller Park
Syracuse @ Sunset
North Davis @ Legacy
North Layton @ Fairfield

West Point @ Central Davis



